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CLEARANCE

PARTS
NOW ON SALEE

PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NO. QUANTITY
(ON SALE)

RRP PRICE
($AUD PER UNIT)

EX. GST

SALE PRICE
($AUD PER UNIT)

EX. GST

DUMP CYLINDER

ECSS VALVE

FRONT AXLE
HOUSING RH

EMERGENCY
STEERING VALVE

CONTROL VALVE

BRAKE BOOSTER
CYLINDER

24/12V CONVERTER

CONTROL VALVE
SOLENOID

AC DAMPER

707-01-0AF71

421-S99-3450

418-22-23410

418-62-33580

709-83-13300

418-43-27120

417-06-A1050

419-T90-4740

421-07-31260

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 $10,478.81

 $5,744.53

 $5,142.13

 $4,467.78

 $4,296.86

 $3,046.98

 $2,309.86

 $1,963.82

 $1,847.94

 $4,870.41

 $2,729.11

 $2,654.62

 $1,570.73

 $2,200.83

 $1,573.00

 $1,746.48

 $1,772.23

 $647.64

WA200PZ-6

Terms and conditions: 1) The prices listed only apply to the part numbers mentioned on this flyer and are only valid from 4/12/18 until sold. 2) This offer is only
available to Australian based customers. 3) Stock advertised is limited and only available at certain Komatsu branches. 4) Rainchecks are not available. 5) Visit
website www.komatsu.com.au for standard Terms and Conditions of Parts and Service. 6) All prices quoted are in AUD and are exclusive of GST. No further
discounts apply.


