

CLEARANCE

PARTS

NOW ON SALE



PARTS DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QUANTITY (ON SALE)	RRP PRICE (\$AUD PER UNIT) EX. GST	SALE PRICE (\$AUD PER UNIT) EX. GST
DUMP CYLINDER	707-01-0AF71	1	\$10,478.81	\$4,870.41
ECSS VALVE	421-S99-3450	1	\$5,744.53	\$2,729.11
FRONT AXLE HOUSING RH	418-22-23410	1	\$5,142.13	\$2,654.62
EMERGENCY STEERING VALVE	418-62-33580	1	\$4,467.78	\$1,570.73
CONTROL VALVE	709-83-13300	1	\$4,296.86	\$2,200.83
BRAKE BOOSTER CYLINDER	418-43-27120	1	\$3,046.98	\$1,573.00
24/12V CONVERTER	417-06-A1050	1	\$2,309.86	\$1,746.48
CONTROL VALVE SOLENOID	419-T90-4740	1	\$1,963.82	\$1,772.23
AC DAMPER	421-07-31260	1	\$1,847.94	\$647.64

Terms and conditions: 1) The prices listed only apply to the part numbers mentioned on this flyer and are only valid from 4/12/18 until sold. 2) This offer is only available to Australian based customers. 3) Stock advertised is limited and only available at certain Komatsu branches. 4) Rainchecks are not available. 5) Visit website www.komatsu.com.au for standard Terms and Conditions of Parts and Service. 6) All prices quoted are in AUD and are exclusive of GST. No further discounts apply.

1300 566 287 | komatsu.com.au | 0800 566 2878 | komatsu.co.nz











